AWARDED WIND PROJECTS as of 31 DECEMBER 2022

Luzon

REGION

PROVINCE

Abra

Pangasinan

llocos Norte

llocos Sur and Abra

Offshore of Cagayan amd
llocos Norte

llocos Norte, llocos Sur, Abra

Cagayan

CITY / MUNICIPALITY

Bugallon

Bugallon and Aguilar

Bangui

Burgos

Burgos and Pasuquin

Burgos, Bangui, Pagudpud

Burgos, Pasuquin

Pagudpud

Pasuquin

Vintar, Bangui and Pasuquin

Narvacan, >anta, ana santay, 110Cos
Sur; and San Quintin and Langiden,

Aben

PROJECT NAME

0 Abra-Kalinga Wind Power Project

86.63 MW Bugallon Wind Power Project

Aguilar Wind Power Project

0 Northern Luzon Offshore Wind Power Project

Piddig-Carasi Wind Power Project

Bangui Bay Wind Power Project Phase 3

Bangui Bay Wind Power Project Phase 1 and 2

Bangui Bay Wind Power Project Phase IV

Burgos Wind Power Project

Burgos 1 Wind Power Project

Burgos 2 Wind Power Project

Burgos 4 Wind Power Project

Burgos 3 Wind Power Project

llocos Norte Onshore and Offshore Wind Power Project

llocos Norte Power Project

Caparispisan Wind Power Project

Balaoi and Caunayan Wind Power Project

Pagudpud Wind Power Project

Caparispisan Il Wind Power Project

Pasuquin Wind Power Project

Pasuquin Wind Power Project

132 MW Wind Power Project

llocos Sur Wind Power Project

Offshore of Cagayan amd llocos Norte Claveria Offshore Wind Farm

Aparri

Aparri, Buguey

0 llocos OnshoreWind Power Project

0 Cagayan West Offshore Wind Power Project

Aparri Bay Wind Power Project

Aparri 2 Wind Power Project

COMPANY NAME

JBD Water Power Inc.

Amihan Power, Inc.

Amihan Power, Inc.

PetroGreen Energy Corporation

GIGASOL7, INC.

NorthWind Power Development Corporation

NorthWind Power Development Corporation

NorthWind Power Development Corporation

EDC Burgos Wind Power Corporation

EDC Bayog Burgos Wind Power Corporation

EDC Pagali Burgos Wind Power Corporation

Energy Development Corporation

Energy Development Corporation

TOTALPower, Inc.

Energy Development Corporation

North Luzon Renewable Energy Corporation

Bayog Wind Power Corp. (formerly North Luzon
Renewable Energy Corporation)

EDC Pagudpud Wind Power Corporation

Amihan Renewable Energy Corp.

Energy Logics Philippines, Inc.

Energy Development Corporation

Energy Logics Philippines, Inc.

TOTALPower, Inc.

Domhain Earth Corp.

wpd Philippines Onshore, Inc.

Giga Ace 12, Inc.

Triconti Southwind Corporation

NorthPoint Wind Power Development Corporation

STAGE OF CONTRACT

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Commercial Operation

Commercial Operation

Pre-Development

Commercial Operation

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Commercial Operation

Development

Development

Pre-Development

Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

POTENTIAL
CAPACITY (MW)

200.00

86.63

99.00

2,000.00

440.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

60.00

120.00

100.00

60.00

900.00

0.00

0.00

160.00

84.00

0.00

132.00

0.00

132.00

100.00

1,600.00

400.00

1,024.00

0.00

40.00

INSTALLED CAPACITY (MW)

189

33

150

81



Luzon

Luzon

REGION

IV-A

PROVINCE

Abra

Cagayan

Bataan

Zambales

Zambales and Tarlac

Nueva Ecija

Aurora

Zambales and Bataan

Bulacan

Quezon

Batangas

CITY / MUNICIPALITY

Calayan

Claveria

Not indicated in the application.

Sanchez Mira

Bagac

Bagac, Pilar, Orion and Mariveles

Mariveles and Limay

San Antonio

San Felipe, San Narciso and San
Marcelino

Palauig, Iba and Botolan; and San
Jose

P Rizal & b

Dingalan

San lldefonso and San Rafael

San lldefonso, San Rafael, and Dona

Remedios Trinidad

Alabat

General Nakar and Infanta

Mauban and Real

Pagbilao and Atimonan

Plaridel and Atimonan

Real

Sariaya and Tayabas City

Tayabas

Tayabas City and Lucban

Tayabas, Pagbilao

Calatagan

Calatagan and Lian

PROJECT NAME

0 Abra-Kalinga Wind Power Project

Dalupiri Island Wind Power Project

Claveria Wind Power Project

Cagayan Wind Power Project

Sanchez Mira Wind Power Project

Bagac Bay Offshore Wind Project

Bagac Bay Onshore Wind Project

Mariveles Wind Power Project

WPS 71 Offshore Wind Power Project

Zambales South Wind Power Project

300 MW Zambales North Wind Power Project

Pantabangan Wind Power Project

Aurora Offshore Wind Power Project

0 Zambales 2 Wind Power Project

Bulacan 1 Wind Power Project

Bulacan 2 Wind Power Project

0 Lucena Wind Power Project

Alabat Wind Power Project

Quezon Wind Power Project

Real Ace Wind Power Project

Quezon 1 - Atimonan Wind Power Project

Quezon Il Plaridel Wind Power Project

Real Wind Power Project

250 MW Real Wind Power Project

Banahaw Wind Power Project

Tayabas Bay Wind Power Project

Tayabas North Wind Energy Project

Tayabas South Wind Energy Project

Calatagan Wind Power Project

Calatagan Offshore Wind Power Project

COMPANY NAME

JBD Water Power Inc.

Itbayat Island UPC Asia Corporation

FirstMaxpower International Corporation

GM Energy Construction Philippines Inc.

FirstMaxpower International Corporation

Earth Sol Power Corp.

Earth Sol Power Corp.

Pangasinan UPC Asia Corporation

Citicore Wind Cagayan, Inc.

Gigawind1 Inc.

GigaWind2 Inc.

GigaWind 2 Inc

1 Barracuda Enery Corp.

Citicore Wind Cagayan, Inc.

CleanTech Renewable Energy 50 Corp.

CleanTech Renewable Energy 50 Corp.

ACX3 Capital Holdings Inc.

Alternergy Tanay Wind Corporation

Energy World Kanan River Inc.

Giga Ace 5, Inc.

Triconti ECC Renewables Corporation

Plaridel Windkraft Corporation

Real Wind Energy, Inc.

Real Wind Energy, Inc.

Gigawind4, Inc.

ACX3 Capital Holdings Inc.

CleanTech Global Rewables, Inc.

CleanTech Global Renewables Inc.

Solar Philippines Calatagan Corporation

Giga Ace 7, Inc.

STAGE OF CONTRACT

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

POTENTIAL
CAPACITY (MW)

200.00

500.00

15.00

0.00

50.00

500.00

300.00

0.00

360.00

200.00

300.00

150.00

600.00

510.00

50.00

70.00

475.00

99.00

200.00

175.00

100.00

0.00

250.00

250.00

170.00

275.00

80.00

150.00

200.00

1,024.00

INSTALLED CAPACITY (MW)




STAGE OF CONTRACT POTENTIAL
REGION PROVINCE CITY / MUNICIPALITY PROJECT NAME COMPANY NAME INSTALLED CAPACITY (MW)
CAPACITY (MW)
Luzon CAR Abra 0 Abra-Kalinga Wind Power Project JBD Water Power Inc. Pre-Development 200.00
Luzon IV-A Batangas Lemery and Agoncillo 100 MW Agoncillo Wind Power Project Tridonic (Philippines) Energy Technology, Inc. Pre-Development 100.00 0
Mabini 50 MW Mabini Wind Power Project Mabini Energy Corporation Pre-Development 50.00 0
Rizal-Laguna Pililla, Mabitac, Pakil Mt. Sembrano Wind Power Project Alternergy Sembrano Wind Corporation Development 80.40 0
Tanay, Pililla, Mabitac 54MW Pililla Wind Power Project Alternergy Wind One Corporation Commercial Operation 0.00 54
Rizal Antipolo City and Tanay Tanay Wind Power Project Alternergy Tanay Wind Corporation Pre-Development 96.00 0
Binangonan & Cardona Talim Wind Power Project Island Wind Energy Corp. Development 198.00 0
Rizal Wind E . (fe ly: 7 B:
Tanay Rizal Wind Power Project e naeretevicerpdfermerty Srraches Pre-Development 0.00 0
Energy Corp.)
Famy, Siniloan, and Pangil, Laguna; . .
Laguna and Quezon Kalayaan 4 North Wind Energy Project CleanTech Global Rewables, Inc. Pre-Development 125.00 0
and Real, Quezon
Pakil, Paete and Kalayaan
Kalayaan 2 Wind Power Project CleanTech Global Renewables Inc. Pre-Development 100.00 0
Mauban,
Siniloan, Pakil and Pangil, L: ; and ’ )
Hrtltte) LR L e el Kalayaan 4 South Wind Energy Project CleanTech Global Rewables, Inc. Pre-Development 125.00 0
Real, Quezon
Cavite Maragondon Maragondon Wind Energy Project CleanTech Global Renewables, Inc. Pre-Development 55.00
n.a Cavite Offshore Wind Project Vind Energy Corp. Pre-Development 495.00 0
Cavite and Batangas 0 Cavite Offshore Wind Power Project wpd Philippines, Inc. Pre-Development 300.00
T , Santa Maria, G | Nak: . . o
Rizal, Laguna, Quezon a::agealan DLERED SR WELE Quezon Wind Power Project Quezon Wind Energy Corp. Pre-Development 600.00 0
Laguna and Rizal Jala-Jala Koala Wind Power Project 2 Barracuda Energy Corp. Pre-Development 150.00
Pililla and Jala-Jala; Mabitac, Pangil . X
Rizal and Laguna HIHE G T ERL ELTEL) ) Panda Wind Power Project 4 Barracuda Energy Corp. Pre-Development 150.00
and Laguna
Laguna Paete and Kalayaan Laguna 1 Onshore Wind Power Project Energy Development Corporation Pre-Development 36.00
Paete, Pakil, and Kalayaan, and
Laguna & Quezon Mauban 335 MW Isla Wind Power Project Giga Ace 6, Inc. Pre-Development 335.00 0
IV-B Palawan Bataraza Bataraza Wind Power Project TOTALPower, Inc. Pre-Development 20.00
San Vicente San Vicente Wind Power Project PetroGreen Energy Corporation Pre-Development 0.00 0
Oriental Mindoro Bulalacao Bulalacao Wind Power Project Amihan Power, Inc. Pre-Development 85.50 0
Bulalacao Offshore Wind Farm Project Domhain Earth Corp. Pre-Development 3,100.00 0
Puerto Galera Puerto Galera Wind Power Project Philippine Hybrid Energy Systems, Inc. Commercial Operation 0.00 16
Puerto Galera Wind Power Project Phase 2 Philippine Hybrid Energy Systems, Inc. Pre-Development 10.00
Romblon Romblon Romblon Wind Power Project blon Electric Coop Inc. Development 0.90 0
Occidental Mindoro Abra de llog Abra de llog Wind Power Project Alternergy Philippine Holdings Corporation Pre-Development 0.00 0
Not indicated in the application. Calavite Passage Offshore Wind Project Calavite Passage Wind Power Corporation Pre-Development 1,000.00 0
Towns of Bulalacao and Magsaysay  Bulalacao One Onshore Wind Energy Project CleanTech Global Renewables, Inc. Pre-Development 330.00



REGION

PROVINCE

CITY / MUNICIPALITY

PROJECT NAME

COMPANY NAME

STAGE OF CONTRACT

POTENTIAL
CAPACITY (MW)

INSTALLED CAPACITY (MW)

Luzon

Luzon

Luzon Total

Visayas

IV-B

1 & IV-A

IV-A and IV-B

vi

Abra

Oriental Mindoro and
Antique

Batangas and Occidental
Mindoro

Occidental Mindoro

Camarines Sur

Camarines Norte and
Camarines Sur

Bataan and Cavite

Bataan, Cavite and Batangas

Occidental Mindoro and
Batangas

Batangas and Occidental
Mindoro

llocos Norte and Cagayan

Negros Occidental

Aklan

lloilo

Guimaras

Bays of Bulalacao and Soguicay,

Oriental Mindoro and Caluya, Antique

Not indicated in the application.

Lubang and Looc

Libmanan

Presentacion

Presentacion and Garchitorena

Mariveles and Maragondon and
Ternate

Pagudpud-Sta. Praxedes-Claveria

Bago City

Pulupandan

Silay, Enrique B. Magalona, Manapla
and Victorias

Malay

Nabas, Malay

0 Abra-Kalinga Wind Power Project

Bulalacao Bay Offshore Wind Energy Project

Calatagan Offshore Wind Farm

Lubang and Looc Island Wind Power Project

0 San Miguel Bay Wind Power Project

Camia Bay Wind Power Project

Baao Wind Power Project

Camarines Sur Wind Power Project

Presentacion 2 Wind Power Project

Presentacion Wind Power Project

0 San Miguel Bay Wind Power Project

Frontera Bay Wind Power Project

0 Frontera Il Wind Power Project

Mariveles Offshore Wind Farm

0 Northern Mindoro Offshore Wind Power Project

0 NOM FL1 Offshore Wind Project

Pagudpud-Sta.Praxedes-Claveria

0 Negros Occidental Offshore Wind Power Project

Bago City Wind Power Project

Pulupandan Wind Power Project

Guimaras Strait Wind Power Project

Boracay Island Wind Power Project

Nabas Wind Power Project Phase |

Nabas Wind Power Project Phase Il

Aklan | Wind Power Project Phase |

0 GS4 Offshore Wind Power Project

0 San Lorenzo Bank Offshore Wind Project

San Enrique Bank Offshore Wind Project

Guimaras 1 Offshore Wind Power Project

JBD Water Power Inc.

CleanTech Global Renewables, Inc.

Domhain Earth Corp.

ACX3 Capital Holdings Inc.

ACX3 Capital Holdings Inc.

ACX3 Capital Holdings Inc.

First Gen Visayas Energy Inc.

Cornerstone Energy Development, Inc.

Amihan Power, Inc.

Amihan Power, Inc.

Sitex Windkraft Corporation

Ivisan Windkraft Corporation

Gumaca Windkraft Corporation

Domhain Earth Corp.

PetroGreen Energy Corporation

Vind Energy Corp.

Citicore Renewable Energy Corporation

Energy Development Corporation

FirstMaxpower International Corporation

FirstMaxpower International Corporation

Triconti Southwind Corporation

Green Earth Energy Ventures, Inc.

PetroWind Energy Inc.

PetroWind Energy Inc.

Tri-Conti Elements Corporation

Vind Energy Corp.

Earth Sol Power Corp.

Earth Sol Power Corp.

Energy Development Corporation

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Commercial Operation

Development

Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

200.00

1,200.00

1,400.00

600.00

500.00

500.00

100.00

71.40

54.00

42.00

600.00

450.00

600.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

495.00

440.00

32,384.83

700.00

0.00

50.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

14.00

24.75

300.00

593.00

420.00

582.00

352.9

36



REGION PROVINCE

CITY / MUNICIPALITY

PROJECT NAME

COMPANY NAME

STAGE OF CONTRACT

POTENTIAL
CAPACITY (MW)

INSTALLED CAPACITY (MW)

Luzon Abra

Visayas vi Guimaras

lloilo and Capiz

Negros Occidental & lloilo

lloilo and Guimaras

Antique

Negros Occidental, and
Guimaras

lloilo, Negros Occidental, and
Guimaras

Guimaras and Negros
Occidental

lloilo and Negros Occidental

Vil Negros Oriental

Bohol

Siquijor
Vi Northern Samar
Visayas Total
Mindanao X

Surigao del Norte

Agusan del Norte

Agusan del Norte and Surigao
del Norte

Buenavista, San Lorenzo, Sibunag,
and New Valencia,

Guimaras

San Lorenzo

Batad and San Dionisio

Bacolod, Talisay, Silay, Enrique B.
Magalona, Victorias, Manapla

N/A

Pandan

N/A

Bais, Bayawan, Tanjay, Pamplona

Anda, Candijay and Guildulman

0 Abra-Kalinga Wind Power Project

0 GS2 Offshore Wind Power Project

Guimaras Onshore Wind Power Project

GS1 Offshore Wind Project

San Lorenzo Wind Power Project

lloilo 1 Wind Power Project

Guimaras Strait Il Wind Power Project

0 East Panay Offshore Wind Power Project

Oton Bank Offshore Wind Power Project

Pandan Wind Power Project

0 Negros Offshore Wind Power Project

Negros 2 Offshore Wind Power Project

0 lloilo-Guimaras Offshore Wind Power Project

0 Guimaras - Negros Occidental Wind Power Project

0 Guimaras UGS-2 Offshore Wind Power Project

Guimaras UGS-1 Offshore Wind Power Project

0 Negros Oriental Onshore and Offshore Wind Power Project

Tambobo Bay Wind Energy Project

Tanjay Wind Power Project

Bohol 2 Anda Wind Power Project

Garcia Hernandez, Sierra Bullones and

Jagna

Ubay

Ubay and San Miguel

Larena

San Isidro

Surigao City, San Francisco,
Malimono, Sison, Placer and Mainit

Jabonga

it and Jak

Bohol Wind Power Project

Bohol 1 Ubay Wind Power Project

Bohol Wind Power Project

Siquijor Wind Power Project

San Isidro Wind Power Project

0 Mainit Wind Power Project

Caraga wind Phase 1

Caraga wind Phase 2

Lake Mainit wind Power Project

JBD Water Power Inc.

Vind Energy Corp.

Energy Development Corporation

Vind Energy Corp.

Guimaras Wind Corporation

lloilo 1 Renewable Energy Corporation (formerly
Energy Development Corporation)

Jet Stream Windkraft Corporation

PetroGreen Energy Corporation

Earth Sol Power Corp.

CleanTech Global Renewables, Inc.

wpd Philippines, Inc.

wpd Philippines, Inc.

Energy Development Corporation

Energy Development Corporation

Citicore Wind Cagayan, Inc.

Citicore Wind Cagayan, Inc.

TOTALPower, Inc.

CleanTech Global Renewables Inc.

Inner Channel Wind Power Corporation

Triconti ECC Renewables Corporation

Southphil Renewable Energy Corporation

Triconti ECC Renewables Corporation

First Gen Visayas Energy Inc.

Triconti ECC Renewables Corporation

Lihangin Wind Energy Corp.

First Gen Visayas Energy Inc.

Caraga Wind Energy Corp.

Caraga Wind Energy Corp.

Pangasinan UPC Asia Corporation

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Commercial Operation

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

200.00

500.00

100.00

300.00

0.00

0.00

600.00

500.00

510.00

63.00

500.00

500.00

1,000.00

800.00

630.00

460.00

3,400.00

45.00

50.00

51.00

100.00

100.00

12.00

204.60

13,110.35

100.00

36.00

0.00

0.00

54

20



REGION PROVINCE CITY / MUNICIPALITY

STAGE OF CONTRACT POTENTIAL
COMPANY NAME CAPACITY (MW) INSTALLED CAPACITY (MW)
Luzon CAR Abra

PROJECT NAME

0 Abra-Kalinga Wind Power Project JBD Water Power Inc.
Mindanao Total

Pre-Development 200.00

136.00 0
Grandota! 1563118 “



